2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

CHRIS
JEFF
JON
ROBERT
JESSE
LYLE
JIM
BERNIE
MIKE
JOHN

SCORE

AJKITT
TIME:
TIME:
Sliders
LAST NAME Best HC
DABROSKI 14.57
FISHER 18.28
SCHNEIDER 21.09
PIKE 41.35
ERICKSON 20.14
ERICKSON 33.03
WERLER 39.83
FREY 47.12
WOLBRINK
PETERSON
6 Skiers 24
7 Skiers 27
8 Skiers 29
9 Skiers 29

Bonus 54

26.83
26.88

Saturday, March 3, 2012
HANDICAP:

Buck Hill Tuesday

Medal

[ HONOHONONONOav)

PAR:
PAR:

Points Bonus

OO NWWEASMADMPLMO

0.43
8.72
7.91
5.65
0.86
10.97
417
14.88
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.31
26.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

30.24
31.12
32.41
37.19
31.73
35.00
36.94
41.04
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

14.94
18.28
23.19
41.35
20.60

33.03|DNF

40.40
55.99

O =N s~ =

30.20 14.57
31.37 19.01
31.92 21.09
38.84 47.34
31.67 20.14
N/A
36.86 39.83
38.78 47.12
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A



2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

BRETT
GREG
TED
DOUG
RYAN
GREG
GERRY
KEITH
ASHLEY
JOHN

SCORE

AJKITT

Skiagra

LAST NAME

LOFTESNES

ROBERTS
ROBERTS
PAULSON
FULLER
ABEL
FALLER
KLETT
MITCHELL
QUAIFE

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

25.80

A WWWW

Saturday, March 3, 2012

HANDICAP:
26.83 PAR:
26.88 PAR:

Buck Hill Monday
Medal

S

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Points Bonus

14.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.31
26.36

33.15
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

26.00

OO =+ 0O

33.16
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

25.80



2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

MARK
JESSICA
JOHN
MATTHEW
DON
ANNE
ROANN
SARAH
CAREY
DAVE

SCORE

AJKITT

The Rookies
LAST NAME

EUMURIAN
FELTON
MYAYA
LYSNE
HAMMER
STEMPER
CRAMER
TRESSEL
BRENDALEN
GULBRANSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

TIME:
TIME:

Best HC

16.57
16.46
14.98
14.49
33.65
23.22
36.57
34.56
27.85

25
29
32
35
72

26.83
26.88

Saturday, March 3, 2012
HANDICAP:

Buck Hill Thursday

Medal

CHOHOHNOHONONONONnv)

Points

OCWWHArDMIEAAMPLMO

PAR:
PAR:

Bonus

0.43
10.54
10.02

8.51

8.35

4.78

0.43
14.44
14.15

0.00

1.98
26.31
26.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

30.67
30.95
30.38
30.64
36.23
32.42
36.04
35.85
34.45
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

16.57
17.64
15.47
16.46
37.70
23.22
36.98
36.26
30.94

SO N =

30.77
30.70
30.31
30.18
35.23
33.04
36.00
35.47
33.70
0.00 N/A

16.73
16.46
14.98
14.49
33.65
25.34
36.57
34.56
27.85



2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

ERIC
EVELYN
MARK
GENE
CARTER
JULIE
RICHARD
MICHAEL
JACK
KARLA

SCORE

AJKITT

TIME:

TIME:
The Wild Bunch
LAST NAME Best HC
SHIPE 3.46
DUVALL 20.60
DUVALL 12.47
BERG 27.82
JOHNSON 15.82
SEERY 32.54
COLLEN 23.41
NIXON 29.97
PARCHETA 66.55
ANTON 66.10
6 Skiers 28
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 34
9 Skiers 36

Bonus 48

26.83
26.88

Saturday, March 3, 2012

HANDICAP:

PAR:
PAR:

Wild Mountain Sunday Day

Medal

WWHNnNnOGOTVTTUTUVTDT

Points Bonus

NDNDWWRADMOO OO

4.54
4.40
2.53
2.18
5.18
4.46
14.59
5.03
5.45
3.90

1.98
26.31
26.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

27.22
32.89
29.59
33.63
31.10
34.87
33.31
34.69
43.82
43.70

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

3.46
25.01
12.47
27.82
18.21
32.54
26.61
31.85
66.55
66.10

[«21 \CRE\V 1 \C RN

27.31
31.79
29.94
35.27
30.53
35.81
32.53
34.26
47.63
44.03

3.60
20.60
13.58
33.80
15.82
35.85
23.41
29.97
80.69
67.03



2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

MITCH
JASON
JODY

PATRICK
TODD
JESSICA
SCOTT
JAKE

SCORE

AJKITT

TIME:
TIME:

The Naski Boyz

LAST NAME Best HC

WALL

8.27

ACKER 16.34

LONGSHORE
WARD

PURFEERST
LONGSHORE
FERRY
WALTERS

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

U1 © © © ©

26.83
26.88

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Medal

P
G

Saturday, March 3, 2012
HANDICAP:

PAR:
PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO OO OOO MO

0.73
4.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.31
26.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

28.59

30.61
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

8.67
16.34

OO O ==

28.54

31.09
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

8.27
17.94



2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:
RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

KIRK
MARK
MARIA
CHRIS
BOB
RICK
BILL
BRUCE

SCORE

AJKITT

TIME:
TIME:

Tasmanian Snow Devils

LAST NAME

SHELLUM
WEGMILLER
KIMMES

NEE
CUMMINGS
FITZGERALD
HOH

RIVERS

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

13.35
13.43
19.04
18.89
22.73
22.23
42.65
40.25

27
30
32
32
51

26.83
26.88

Medal

WHOOO TTUVT

HANDICAP:
PAR:
PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday PM

Points Bonus

OO NWADMDMOHIOIO

3.65
1.57
0.96
10.11
6.27
4.77
9.35
14.75
0.00
0.00

Saturday, March 3, 2012

1.98
26.31
26.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

30.63 16.42 29.88 13.35
31.13 18.32 29.90 13.43
31.32 19.04 31.65 20.07
32.30 22.77 31.34 18.89
32.29 22.73 32.83 24.54
33.57 27.59 32.22 22.23
37.53 42.65 38.02 44.23
38.88 47.78 36.97 40.25
0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 3
GOLD 3
SILVER 1
BRONZE 1
I 0



2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

SEAN
RICHARD
WENDY
TRISHA
JACQUES
JIM

PIERRE
GREG
DAVID

SCORE

AJKITT

TIME:
TIME:

Rather Be Knee Deep

LAST NAME Best HC

CALLAHAN 10.43
POWER 20.07
APPLEGATE 60.58

FLAHERTY
STASSART
HALVERSON

STASSART
BOSER
LINNER

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

11
11
11
11
21

26.83
26.88

Saturday, March 3, 2012
HANDICAP:

Buck Hill Monday

Medal

P
G
B

PAR:
PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO OO OON,~MO

2.57
11.93
6.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.98

26.31
26.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

29.12
31.59
42.26

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

10.68
20.07
60.62

29.11

31.76

42.33
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

10.43
20.49
60.58



2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

RON
BRENT
DAN
JOEL
DAVE
JULI
NANCY
DAVID

BILL

SCORE

AJKITT
TIME:
TIME:
The InTurns
LAST NAME Best HC
HOYT 28.30
SKILLMAN 8.70
AKINS 27.44
KLEIN 41.88
HURLEY
SKILLMAN
GIVEN
BURNS
GIVEN
6 Skiers 16
7 Skiers 16
8 Skiers 16
9 Skiers 16
Bonus 36

26.83
26.88

Saturday, March 3, 2012
HANDICAP:

PAR:
PAR:

Buck Hill Wednesday Day

Medal

»nw VDo

Points Bonus

O OO OOOWWOou o,

6.70
4.30
14.56
10.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.31
26.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

DNF

PLATI
GOLD
SILVE

N/A
28.60
33.53
38.24

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

NUM

R

BRONZE

8.70
27.44
45.34

OO NON

33.82 28.30
28.80 9.26
33.94 28.76
37.40 41.88

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A



2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:
RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

MARK
KEVIN
REBECCA
RYAN
STEVE
RUTHIE
MICHAEL
KEVIN
DALE

KAT

SCORE

AJKITT

TIME:

TIME:
Ragged Edges
LAST NAME Best HC
DALAGER 14.03
MCDANIELS 18.32
BANWELL 32.02
KAVANAUGH 13.01
VNOUCEK 23.03
HENDERSON 33.50
PEKARIK 25.27
OLSON 31.13
WESTVIG 37.70
DALAGER 45.42
6 Skiers 25
7 Skiers 29
8 Skiers 32
9 Skiers 35

Bonus 58

26.83
26.88

Saturday, March 3, 2012

HANDICAP:
PAR:
PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

Medal

CHOHOHONONONONONO !

Points Bonus

1.98
26.31
26.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

5 0.97 30.00
4 10.68 DNF N/A
4 7.98 35.00
4 6.99 30.36
4 5.97 32.37
4 3.50 35.16
4 1.73 33.29
3 10.87 34.50
3 9.30 36.23
3 6.58 38.26
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

14.03

33.03
15.39
23.03
33.64
26.53
31.13
37.70
45.42

1
6
3
0
0

30.19
31.19
34.80
29.79
33.23
35.19
33.02
34.95
37.07
39.42

14.53
18.32
32.02
13.01
26.06
33.50
25.27
32.59
40.63
49.54



2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

IAN
CHRIS
BARRY
STEVE
DAN
SHANE
KEITH
TIM
MATT
MIKE

SCORE

AJKITT
TIME:
TIME:
The High Lifers
LAST NAME Best HC
MONTGOMERY 11.65
DABROSKI 14.57
OLSON 15.52
HURINENKO 22.54
ERICKSON 33.14
GATZ 29.00
GEDROSE
FULLER
OPPEGARD
FULLER
6 Skiers 24
7 Skiers 24
8 Skiers 24
9 Skiers 24

Bonus 38

26.83
26.88

Saturday, March 3, 2012
HANDICAP:

Buck Hill Thursday

Medal

OOV

Points

OO OO WWPHPMoO

PAR:
PAR:

Bonus

3.35
0.43
11.48
2.46
10.86
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.31
26.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

30.00
30.24
30.96
32.24
35.03
33.94
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

14.03
14.94
17.67
22.54
33.14
29.00

S O NN

29.43
30.20
30.45
32.80
35.15
34.31
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

11.65
14.57
15.52
24.43
33.35
30.16



2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

MARK
LUKE
KELSEY
KELSEY
BOB
CAYLAH
MARK
MICHAEL
KATE
KELLY

SCORE

AJKITT
TIME:
TIME:
Bums AWOL
LAST NAME Best HC
CATER 7.15
ABRAHAMSON 6.42
CATER 16.61
BOCKLUND 18.82
DIVINE 18.59
DARGAN 78.03
DALTON
REGET
TURNBULL
BROST
6 Skiers 23
7 Skiers 23
8 Skiers 23
9 Skiers 23

Bonus 31

26.83
26.88

Saturday, March 3, 2012
HANDICAP:

Buck Hill Tuesday

Medal

— OO T

PAR:
PAR:

Points Bonus

OO OO —=h~pphoOorO

9.85
1.58
10.39
8.18
1.41
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.31
26.36

28.19
28.00
30.68
31.89
31.20
46.84
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

7.15
6.42
16.61
21.21
18.59
78.03

- OO0 wWwmN

39.18
28.26
31.31
31.32
31.33
48.53
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

48.63

7.21
18.78
18.82
18.85
84.10



2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER:
BLUE COURSE:

RED COURSE:

FIRST NAME

DAVID
HUBERT
KRISTEN
JIM
JASON
DOUG
CLINT
MICHAEL
CAREY
KARLA

SCORE

AJ KITT
TIME:
TIME:

Gasthaus Weiss Squad

LAST NAME Best HC

BARR 9.77
WEGELE 34.79
MCPHERSON 25.00
MAJORS 17.75
HELKE 13.81
FOSTER 27.52
MILNER 26.91
NIXON 29.97
SOLOMON 38.84
ANTON 66.10
6 Skiers 26
7 Skiers 29
8 Skiers 32
9 Skiers 35

Bonus 45

26.83
26.88

Saturday, March 3, 2012
HANDICAP:

PAR:
PAR:

Wild Mountain Sunday AM

Medal

TWOONONOO TTT

Points Bonus

NWWWWHSAooo

5.23
0.21
0.00
7.25
7.19
10.48
8.09
5.03
1.16
3.90

1.98
26.31
26.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

28.88
35.62
32.99
30.98
0.00 N/A
33.55
33.39
34.69
36.53
43.70

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.77
35.39
25.39
17.75

27.52
26.91
31.85
38.84
66.10

O = A~ DNDW

29.29
35.53
32.95
31.41
30.00
34.14
33.68
34.26
36.85
44.03

11.12
34.79
25.00
19.16
13.81
29.51
27.77
29.97
39.80
67.03



2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER: AJKITT

BLUE COURSE: TIME:

RED COURSE: TIME:
Rail Riders

FIRST NAME LAST NAME Best HC

TODD HORSAGER 37.67

SHANE ZENK

SCOTT FERRY

BOB KNUTSON

JIM ZENK

MORGAN FERRY

MATT XI

LUKE HORSAGER 35.99

JIM SQUIERS

SCORE 6 Skiers 3
7 Skiers 3
8 Skiers 3
9 Skiers 3
Bonus 4

Saturday, March 3, 2012

HANDICAP:
26.83 PAR:
26.88 PAR:

Buck Hill Saturday

1.98
26.31
26.36

Medal Points Bonus Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

S 3 4.33 36.22
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
S 0 0.00 35.78
0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

37.67

35.99

OO NO O

37.74
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

37.56
0.00 N/A

43.17

42.49



2012 State Championships - Div 5

PACESETTER: AJKITT
BLUE COURSE:
RED COURSE:

Friday Slackers
FIRST NAME LAST NAME
GREG MORTENSON
TOM THIES
MARTY MCCORMICK
RALPH ENDRES
ERIK GEIGER
ANNA NELSON
ROBERT FINK
JULIE THOMPSON
JIM KOSKI
DON SHIPP
SCORE 6 Skiers

7 Skiers

8 Skiers

9 Skiers

Bonus

TIME:
TIME:

26.83
26.88

Saturday, March 3, 2012
HANDICAP:

Wild Mountain Friday

Best HC

27.43
20.87
26.40
24.97
21.93
30.61
41.12

22
25
25
25
45

Medal

Onnoononon

PAR:
PAR:

Points Bonus

O OO WWWhADIMMLAM

4.57
4.13
2.60
2.03
13.07
12.39
5.88
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.98
26.31
26.36

Time-Blue HC-Blue

33.66
31.80
33.46
32.88
32.08
35.14
37.83
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

27.94
20.87
27.18
24.97
21.93
33.56
43.79

OO WO

Time-Red HC-Red

33.59
32.77
33.32
34.33
32.41
34.43
37.20
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

27.43
24.32
26.40
30.24
22.95
30.61
41.12



